
ugbyR
wanseiK akuinG niversityU

ootballF lubC
ENO

11/3011/30 1414:00:00:00

vsvs

kick offkick off

su
n

su
n

kick off

TEAM SUZUKITEAM SUZUKI



vol.7

Height/Weight

Position

Alma mater

Faculty

Height/Weight

Position

Alma mater

Faculty

Height/Weight

Position

Alma mater

Faculty



                       5  

 

        2  

 

            3  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

                 

 

1
 

 
 

 
 

8
 

 

 

1  
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 

( , ) 

 

( ) 

 

 
( ) 

 

( , ) 

 

 
( )  

 

 
( , ) 

 

WTB  FB  

( )  

 

 
( )  

 

( , ) 
2  

 

22  

CTB  

 

( , )  
 

 
 

LO  

  

HO  

SO  

PR  

SH  

FL  NO.88 



 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   

 



 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 



37

20

10
7

6

3

3

29



KGURFC OFFICIAL GOODSKGURFC OFFICIAL GOODS

KG RUGBY OnLine SHOP

http://kgrugby.stores.jp/








